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Houston Track & Field Classic

26th Annual

Houston High School

Meet Program - Friday Field @ CBHS

Event  17   Girls Shot Put Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:30 PM
Meet Record: 27-09.50 4/13/2018 Monique Chew

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lausanne ColLambert, Rachel _________1

Houston HighKorneski, Isabella _________2

ColliervilleWilliams, Karrington _________3

Harding AcadNunnally, Morgan _________4

Briarcrest CSteed, Ella _________5

Memphis CentFlake, Aaliyah _________6

Harding AcadBlack, Kylie _________7

Harding AcadMalone, Trinity _________8

Arlington HiDudley, Azaylia _________9

Bartlett HigGraham, Maggie _________10

St. BenedictDuhart, Brianna _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. BenedictBullen, Dayle _________1

St. BenedictRivera, Andrea _________2

Arlington HiDudley, Wisdom _________3

Father RyanHill, Gabrielle _________4

Lausanne ColFisher, Lucy _________5

Munford HighCarr, Arianna _________6

ColliervilleLassiter, Ellie _________7

Munford HighSteele, Payton _________8

Munford HighMason, Zayla _________9

ColliervilleOwens, Kendall _________10

Bartlett HigTukes, Brooklynn _________11

Event  68   Boys Discus Throw Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lausanne ColRossi, Jacob _________1

White StatioFord, Aaron _________2

Munford HighClemons, Logan _________3

Lausanne ColAnthony, Trevor _________4

Houston HighDetty, Jackson _________5

Houston HighHudspeth, Charlie _________6

Bartlett HigCloud, Brayden _________7

Harding AcadCasey, Joshua _________8

Bartlett HigGutierrez, Elijah _________9

Houston HighWilkerson, Devon _________10

Christian BrGeiger, Brennen _________11

Briarcrest CTaylor, Logan _________12

Harding AcadRobinson, Tariq _________13

Memphis CentBaldwin, Christion _________14

White StatioStewart, Jairus _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Whitehaven HBradley, Jaquez _________1

Whitehaven HBrown, Demetric _________2

Munford HighBoley, Robert _________3

Lausanne ColBrown, Will _________4

St. George'sHawkins, Walker _________5

Memphis CentHines, James _________6

St. BenedictBader, Brandon _________7

Whitehaven HWhite, Braunson _________8

Christian BrNellis, Jack _________9

Christian BrAhmedshatta, Faiz _________10

Briarcrest CTaylor, Brian _________11

Bartlett HigHamer, Joseph _________12

Briarcrest CLittle, Hudson _________13

St. BenedictMcCusker, Joseph _________14

Event  61   Girls Pole Vault 5-0 opening Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 4:30 PM
Meet Record: 7-00 4/13/2018 Jamie Ezell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harding AcadHawley, Lydia _________1

Harding AcadParkhurst, Elena _________2

Harding AcadBaughman, Mattie _________3

ColliervilleGlaser, Kendall _________4

ColliervilleAmmons, Mary Claire _________5

Briarcrest CZanella, Maryn _________6

ColliervilleBeeler, Ava _________7

Event  67   Girls Discus Throw Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 5:15 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Munford HighWerner, Noelle _________1

Lausanne ColFisher, Lucy _________2

ColliervilleWilliams, Karrington _________3

Arlington HiDudley, Azaylia _________4

St. BenedictDuhart, Brianna _________5

Bartlett HigGraham, Maggie _________6

Houston HighKorneski, Isabella _________7

Harding AcadNunnally, Morgan _________8

Briarcrest CBailey, Jade _________9

Harding AcadMalone, Trinity _________10

Briarcrest CSteed, Ella _________11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  67   Girls Discus Throw Open Division)
Harding AcadBlack, Kylie _________1

Munford HighCarr, Arianna _________2

Arlington HiDudley, Wisdom _________3

St. BenedictVillem, Kayleigh _________4

ColliervilleMorrise, Scout _________5

Bartlett HigTukes, Brooklynn _________6

St. BenedictDorian, Caroline _________7

Briarcrest CVaughan, Nicklin _________8

Munford HighReed, Miranda _________9

ColliervilleLassiter, Ellie _________10

Event  18   Boys Shot Put Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 5:15 PM
Meet Record: 37-03 4/13/2018 DJ Harden

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Munford HighVassar, Darnell _________1

Harding AcadCasey, Joshua _________2

Memphis CentBaldwin, Christion _________3

Arlington HiHarris, Cooper _________4

Arlington HiMcKay, Jonah _________5

Bartlett HigCloud, Brayden _________6

Briarcrest CJohnson, King _________7

ColliervilleUpchurch, Noah _________8

Harding AcadRobinson, Tariq _________9

White StatioStewart, Jairus _________10

Briarcrest CTaylor, Logan _________11

Christian BrAlperin, Jakob _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
ColliervilleTemko, Andrew _________1

Bartlett HigHamer, Joseph _________2

Houston HighWilkerson, Devon _________3

Memphis CentHines, James _________4

White StatioFord, Aaron _________5

Arlington HiMaddox, Alex _________6

St. BenedictJones, Ethan _________7

Munford HighBryan, Haden _________8

St. BenedictBader, Brandon _________9

St. BenedictMcCusker, Joseph _________10

St. George'sHawkins, Walker _________11

Houston HighDetty, Jackson _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Whitehaven HBrown, Demetric _________1

Munford HighLemmon, Mason _________2

Briarcrest CHarris, Tyer _________3

Whitehaven HWhite, Braunson _________4

White StatioBedford, Corterreus _________5

Christian BrTriplett, Griffin _________6

Bartlett HigGutierrez, Elijah _________7

Whitehaven HBradley, Jaquez _________8

Lausanne ColRossi, Jacob _________9

Houston HighHudspeth, Charlie _________10

Christian BrVinton, Wyatt _________11

Event  62   Boys Pole Vault 6-0 opening Open Division

Friday 4/9/2021 - 5:15 PM
Meet Record: 12-00 4/13/2018 John Reents

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christian BrHeinz, Henry _________1

ColliervilleLaszacs, Alexander _________2

ColliervilleAyres, Grant _________3

Harding AcadTurman, Jack _________4

Christian BrMcKee, Logan _________5

Harding AcadGrizzle, Jack _________6

Harding AcadHeaton, Adam _________7

Houston HighKamin, Robert _________8

Houston HighHodgson, Trevor _________9

Christian BrKeith, William _________10


